

E-file

Cri.M.A. No. 493/2025

Order below Exh-1 in Cri.M.A. No.493/2025

Reissue summons to the respondents.

Date : 12/09/2025
Place: Pimpri, Pune

(T.S.Mahadik)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Pimpri, Pune