

E-file

Cri.M.A. No.493/2025

Order below application dt.02/05/2026

Call say of applicant on application on behalf of respondent for set aside ex-parte order.

Date :15/05/2026
Place: Pimpri, Pune

(T.S.Mahadik)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
Pimpri, Pune